
優勝

２位

３位

優勝

２位

３位

優勝

２位

３位

優勝

２位

３位

優勝

２位

３位

優勝

２位

３位

優勝

２位

３位

男女 監督 立順 立順

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

補 補

1 1

2 2

3 3

補 補

安 達 竜 彦

加 藤 勇 二

松 本 航 太 郎

廣 瀬 啓 二 郎

野 田 俊 二

伊 藤 浩 一

髙 倉 恵 子

足 立 尚

松 本 航 太 郎

廣 瀬 啓 二 郎

野 田 俊 二

石 井 加 奈 子

髙 倉 恵 子

足 立 尚

女子近的

日田市

大分市

佐伯市

国東市・東国東郡

女子遠的

杵築市

日田市

男子近的

佐伯市

大分市

7

8

9

女子総合

日田市（32年ぶり4回目）

杵築市

大分市

10

11

12

13

中津市

男子総合

佐伯市（2年ぶり19回目）

別府市

別府市

男子遠的

日田市

中津市

6

弓道競技

郡市総合

日田市（2年連続6回目）

佐伯市
男女
合計
得点

総合

順位

郡市

得点
大分市 郡市名

郡市総合得点

近 的 選 手

郡市総合優勝メンバー

国東市・東国東郡

速 見 郡

竹 田 市

宇 佐 市

豊 後 高 田 市

津 久 見 市

由 布 市

臼 杵 市

玖 珠 郡

別府市

14

日

田

市

遠 的 選 手

男

子

田
中
 

一
隆

安 達 竜 彦

加 藤 勇 二

濱 田 昌 子

伊 藤 浩 一

女

子

小
山
 

弘
子

石 井 加 奈 子

濱 田 昌 子

53.0点

51.0点

48.0点

45.5点

44.0点

42.0点

41.0点

38.0点

30.0点

29.0点

25.0点

21.5点

17.5点

14.5点

14.0点

2.0点

日 田 市

佐 伯 市

大 分 市

別 府 市

杵 築 市

豊 後 大 野 市

中 津 市

15

16

17点

15点

14点

13点

12点

11点

10点

9点

8点

7点

6点

5点

4点

3点

2点

1点

1

2

3

4

5


