## 弓道競技

郡市総合	優勝	日田市(2年連続6回目)
	2位	佐伯市
	3位	大分市

男子総合	優勝	佐伯市(2年ぶり19回目)
	2位	別府市
	3位	中津市
	優勝	日田市
男子遠的	2位	中津市
	3位	別府市
	優勝	佐伯市
男子近的	2位	大分市
	3位	別府市

	優勝	日田市(32年ぶり4回目)
女子総合	2位	杵築市
	3位	大分市
	優勝	杵築市
女子遠的	2位	日田市
	3位	国東市•東国東郡
	優勝	日田市
女子近的	2位	大分市
	3位	佐伯市

	郡市総合得点				
	郡市名		男合温	総合	郡市
			得点	順位	得点
日	田	市	53.0点	1	17点
佐	伯	市	51.0点	2	15点
大	分	中	48.0点	3	14点
別	府	井	45.5点	4	13点
杵	築	市	44.0点	5	12点
豊	後大野	市	42.0点	6	11点
中	津	市	41.0点	7	10点
国東	東市・東国 東	東郡	38.0点	8	9点
速	見	郡	30.0点	9	8点
竹	田	市	29.0点	10	7点
宇	佐	市	25.0点	11	6点
豊	後高田	市	21.5点	12	5点
津	久 見	市	17.5点	13	4点
由	布	市	14.5点	14	3点
臼	杵	市	14.0点	15	2点
玖	珠	郡	2.0点	16	1点

	郡市総合優勝メンバー				
	男女	監督	立順	遠 的 選 手 立順 近 的 選 手	
			1	安達竜彦 1 安達竜彦	
日日	男	田	2	加藤勇二 2 加藤勇二	
H		中	3	松本航太郎 3 松本航太郎	
			4	廣瀬 啓二郎 4 廣瀬 啓二郎	
田	子	隆	5	野田俊二 5 野田俊二	
			補	伊藤浩一補伊藤浩一	
+	女	小	1	石井 加奈子 1 石井 加奈子	
111	市	山 <sub>2</sub>	髙 倉 恵 子 2 髙 倉 恵 子		
	<b>→</b>	弘	3	足 立 尚 3 足 立 尚	
	子	子	補	濱田昌子 補 濱田昌子	